
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 2
MEAUX > PROVINS

LUNDI 25 JUILLET 2022

LIV

Classement de l'Etape
Distance : 136,400 km

Temps du premier : 3h14'14" Moyenne : 42,135 km/h

Classement Général
Distance Totale : 218,000 km

Temps du premier : 5h08'14" Moyenne : 42,435 km/h 

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat B P Ecart Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat Temps Ecart

 1  153 VAN DER DUIN Maike +00LEW NED
 2  141 DE WILDE Julie +17"PLP BEL
 3  171 BORGSTRÖM Julia +22"AGI SWE
 4  5 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin ' 'TFS NED
 5  196 YSLAND Anne Dorthe ' 'UXT NOR
 6  175 PLUIMERS Ilse ' 'AGI NED
 7  162 BREDEWOLD Mischa ' 'PHV NED
 8  52 GEORGI Pfeiffer ' 'DSM GBR
 9  231 CHRISTIE Henrietta +30"HPW NZL

 10  234 MALCOTTI Barbara +1'26"HPW ITA
 11  113 BERTEAU Victoire ' 'COF FRA
 12  184 FOUQUENET Amandine +3'10"ARK FRA
 13  34 GUAZZINI Vittoria ' 'FSF ITA
 14  211 BOILARD Simone ' 'AUB CAN
 15  35 LE NET Marie ' 'FSF FRA
 16  125 SMULDERS Silke ' 'LIV NED
 17  161 GERRITSE Femke +3'52"PHV NED
 18  205 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Frances +4'34"SRC RSA
 19  203 GRANGIER India +4'37"SRC FRA
 20  136 VALLIERES MILL Magdeleine +5'01"TIB CAN
 21  194 LUDWIG Hannah +6'13"UXT GER
 22  45 RÜEGG Noemi ' 'JVW SUI
 23  223 BUCH Hannah ' 'CGS GER
 24  53 KOCH Franziska ' 'DSM GER
 25  103 GASPARRINI Eleonora Camilla +8'17"VAL ITA
 26  166 VAN ROOIJEN Anne ' 'PHV NED
 27  212 AVOINE Alison +8'24"AUB FRA
 28  176 WOLLASTON Ally +9'23"AGI NZL
 29  172 LOUW Anya +11'33"AGI AUS
 30  206 SQUIBAN Maeva +13'23"SRC FRA

Abandon

 173 MASETTI Gaia ITAAGI
1 coureur(s).

 1  153 VAN DER DUIN Maike LEW NED 5h08'14" +00
 2  141 DE WILDE Julie PLP BEL 5h08'31" +17"
 3  196 YSLAND Anne Dorthe UXT NOR 5h08'36" +22"
 4  52 GEORGI Pfeiffer DSM GBR 5h08'36" ' '
 5  175 PLUIMERS Ilse AGI NED 5h08'36" ' '
 6  171 BORGSTRÖM Julia AGI SWE 5h08'36" ' '
 7  5 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin TFS NED 5h08'53" +39"
 8  162 BREDEWOLD Mischa PHV NED 5h08'53" ' '
 9  231 CHRISTIE Henrietta HPW NZL 5h09'01" +47"

 10  113 BERTEAU Victoire COF FRA 5h09'40" +1'26"
 11  234 MALCOTTI Barbara HPW ITA 5h09'57" +1'43"
 12  34 GUAZZINI Vittoria FSF ITA 5h11'24" +3'10"
 13  211 BOILARD Simone AUB CAN 5h11'24" ' '
 14  35 LE NET Marie FSF FRA 5h11'24" ' '
 15  184 FOUQUENET Amandine ARK FRA 5h11'24" ' '
 16  125 SMULDERS Silke LIV NED 5h11'24" ' '
 17  161 GERRITSE Femke PHV NED 5h12'23" +4'09"
 18  203 GRANGIER India SRC FRA 5h12'51" +4'37"
 19  205 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Frances SRC RSA 5h13'44" +5'30"
 20  136 VALLIERES MILL Magdeleine TIB CAN 5h14'11" +5'57"
 21  194 LUDWIG Hannah UXT GER 5h14'44" +6'30"
 22  53 KOCH Franziska DSM GER 5h14'56" +6'42"
 23  103 GASPARRINI Eleonora Camilla VAL ITA 5h16'31" +8'17"
 24  45 RÜEGG Noemi JVW SUI 5h17'11" +8'57"
 25  176 WOLLASTON Ally AGI NZL 5h17'37" +9'23"
 26  166 VAN ROOIJEN Anne PHV NED 5h18'11" +9'57"
 27  172 LOUW Anya AGI AUS 5h20'43" +12'29"
 28  212 AVOINE Alison AUB FRA 5h20'45" +12'31"
 29  206 SQUIBAN Maeva SRC FRA 5h21'37" +13'23"
 30  223 BUCH Hannah CGS GER 5h22'36" +14'22"
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